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Glen Barrows 
307-684-5147

glen.barrows1@wyo.gov

Leigh Schindler

307-789-0615

leigh.schindler1@wyo.gov

Provider Support Manager - Elizabeth Forslund

307-777-8761

elizabeth.forslund1@wyo.gov

Provider Support Specialist Regions

Paul DeLap

307-235-1182

paul.delap@wyo.gov

Jennifer Adams

307-335-6923

jennifer.adams@wyo.gov

Andrew Horam

307-777-3407

andrew.horam@wyo.gov

Barbara Strasser

307-335-6925

barbara.strasser@wyo.gov

Jennifer Adams 

BIAW, RCR, CB, 

Ad Ab

Programs Operations Manager - Bethany Zaczek
307-777-6693

bethany.zaczek@wyo.gov

Theresa Cain

307-777-3322
theresa.cain1@wyo.gov

LARAMIE




